
North

Br anc h

Ellis

Creek

Blowder
Creek

Pearson

Creek

Green
Cre

ek

Sekiu Pt

Bear

Creek

South

Fork

Salm
onb

erry
Creek

Pysht

Needham
Cr

Bu
rnt

Mt
n

Main
lineP 200

P 2110

P 4000

E 10
10E 1050

RY 6210

RY
 62

20

RY 6221

P 1000

P 1000

P 1600

P 1700

P 1900P 1734

P 1730

P 1
74

0

P 1741

CZ 500

CZ 5806

H Line

Stolzenberg Mountain

Charley

Creek

Eagle Point

West

Fork

Clallam

Bay
Sekiu

Ho
ko

River

Clallam

Riv
er

Pysht

River

Herm
an

Creek
Lit

tle
Hoko

Riv
er

Reed

Creek

P 2000

200

Ea
st

Bra
nch

P 2100

Last

Creek

Burnt 
Mountain

Slip Point

Ellis 
Mtn

Clallam Bay

Coke

Creek

Lamb
Cre

ek

1620

1000

1800

1200

1200
1210

1100

2000

4500

1000

1000

3050

West

Loop Rd

3030
W 3000

3400

34
00

3440
3050

W 3000

4800

1600

2300

O   L   Y   M   P   I   C

U S COAST GUARDRESERVATION
HOKO RIVERSTATE PARK(Undeveloped)

CLALLAM BAYCORRECTIONS               CENTER

Leyh Cr

200

600

400

800

1000

1400

1200

16001800

2000

2200

24
00

26
00

600

1000

1400

400

800

1000

40
0

1800

600

1000 600

1000

1400

600

600

100
0

400

400

800

600

800

600
600

800

1600

1200

1600

800

400

1000

14
00

800

600

400

1200

200

600

1600

400

600

100
0

1800

1400

400

800
1000

800

60
0

80060
0

400

1000

1000

800

800

2000

2000

400

1000

400

400

1400

160
0

600

600

800

1600

1000

1400

800

1000

1400

12
00

400

80
0

800

10
00

10001400

600

20
0

1200

400

10
00

1000

100
0

800

800

1400

1200

600

600

1200

800

1000

1200

600

1000

16
00

1000

1200

1000

800

200

800

800

400

800

1400

600

60
0

600

800

600

800

1200

100
0

100
0

400

1000

1800

1400

800

2000

600

1200

600

10
00

200

600

200

600

1200

400

1200

1200

400

800

1000

600

600

80
0

800

1400

800

200

12
00

60
0

600

600

800

800

800

1400

400

400

1000

400

800

1400

600

1400

1200

4 2

6

7

1
3

5

7

5

8

6

98

9

9

4

12
4 3

23

12
11

24

31

13

1718
16

14

27

24

22

17

10

10

35

19

33

28

14

36

36

26

25

15

16

21

32 33

20

35

22

20

15

27

34

21

31

18

34

23

12

13

26

26

27

19

25

16

28

21

11

22

29

24
23

15

30

14

21

16

29

19

28

21

28 27
37

26 25

25

30

13

22

32

29

20

28
34

30

33 35

17

18

36

20

30

22

23

29

32

27

15

5

10

33

11

8

10

16

2109

2088
2061

2142

2074

2097

2089

2099

2103

2127

2145

2075

2106

2108

2105

2125

2102

2131

2115 21142146

2126

2055

2091

2113

2098

2092

2096

2101

2104

2117

2093

2137

2120

2134

2100

2112

2017

2135

2060

2094

2116

2136

2119
2138

2147

2141

2129

2111

2006

2128
2140

2036

2143

2026

2118

2090

2107

2148

2039

2130

2010

2003

2007

2002

2110

2013

2008

2014

2020

2012

2019

2041

2053

2027

2037

2040

2073

2004

2018

2016

2035

2015

2052

2022

2085

2021

2063

2058

2028

2051

2077

2005

2001

2132

2057

2011

2079

2083

2031

2045

2050

2071

2024

2009

2032

2023

20252082

2029

2076

2034

2065

2048

2018

2080

2081

2064

2084

2069

2149

2059

2043

41747(2109)

41
86

8(2
08

8)

2554(146)

41770(2142)

41756(2074)

41
87

4(2
09

7)

41
87

9(2
08

9)

417
87(

210
3)

2564(53)

41
76

3(2
07

5)

2550(217)

255
5(1

90)

29718(166)

2535(54)

2649(211)

41748(2061)

2422(160)

41870(2099)

41758(2127)

41778(2145)

2546(149)

41754(2106)

41749(2108)

2655(210)

41782(2105)

41871(2125)

2540(219)

41757(2102)

41801(2131)

41795(2115) 41878(2114)41793(2146)

41788(2126)

2537(152)

41869(2055)

41772(2091)

41872(2098)

41783(2092)

2319(15)

41877(2113)

2316(163)

41875(2096)

41762(2101)

41785(2104)

41771(2117)

2639(245)

41838(2093)

2483(3)

41765(2137)

2370(97)

41845(2120)

2383(19)
41786(2134)

41760(2100)

2376(98)

41794(2112)

2482(155)

41883(2017) 41849(2060)

2323(21)

2460(239)

41810(2094)

2567(208)

2330(13)

2511(108)

2334(174)

41779(2138)

41844(2147)

41777(2116)

41781(2119)

2539(231)

2403(246)

2312(16)

2650(9)

41767(2141)

2318(202)

41776(2129)

2394(18)

41840(2006)

2569(207)

2566(209)

41802(2111)

2325(20)

2359(196)
41768(2140)

2419(10)

41837(2036)

41780(2143)

2525(220)

41811(2026)

2360(197)

41833(2090)

2310(25)

41766(2118)

41750(2107)

41769(2148)

2349(225)

2324(23)

41882(2010)

2380(62)

2485(2)

2322(14)

2327(201)

2652(7)

41823(2003)

2315(61)2314(22)

2336(64)

2381(199)

2352(198)

2651(8)

41816(2007)

2524(193)

2417(194)

2317(24)

2378(200)

2521(233)

41819(2002)

2570(91)

2345(65)

2468(153)

2561(216)

2473(223)

41784(2110)

2548(147)

2466(224)

41857(2013)

41817(2008)
2490(157)

2656(144)

2337(12)

2552(191)

41812(2039)

41867(2014)

2365(100)

41846(2020)

2313(26)

2373(63)

2529(107)

41855(2012)

2653(6)

41841(2019)

2369(99)

41885(2053)

2545(213)

2356(249)

41829(2037)

2556(5)

2355(250)

2408(161)

2560(137)

2351(101)

2530(151)

2361(102)

2532(106)

2476(154)

41759(2073)

2563(142)

2522(221)

2444(60)

2538(215)

2559(136)

2472(164)

2562(143)

41836(2004)

2544(93)

2486(159)

41860(2016)

2536(150)

2375(195)

2514(222)

2393(110)

41865(2015)

41859(2052)

2508(238)

2416(240)

41832(2022)

2549(212)

2420(241)

41843(2021)

2447(58)

2367(247)

2553(192)

41848(2058)

2474(165)

2421(243)

2542(232)

2551(218)

2450(59)

41842(2005)

2541(214)

2523(234)

2425(244)

2518(96)

2571(189)

2354(251)

2418(242)

8738(104)

2493(158)

16394

16411

16430

16403

16397

16433

164
22

16
44

5

16401

16437

2492

2528

2632

2363

2379

2326

2547

2311

2309

2377

2558

2527

2477

2517

2481

2654

2478

2520

HOKO

CLALLAM RIVER

PYSHT RIVER

SEKIU

T31R12W

T31R13W

T32R13W

T32R12W

T31R11W

T32R11W

1007950010079400100792001007910010079000

100785001007840010078300100782001007810010078000

100775001007740010077300100772001007710010077000

100765001007640010076300100762001007610010076000

1007550010075300100752001007510010075000

Landslides from LSI Database
LSI Landslide Arcs

Interstate
U.S.
State
Local

Roads
Trail
Railroad
Railroad Grade
Ferry Crossing

Open Saltwater
Open Freshwater
Ponds, Impoundments, etc.
Marsh / Bog / Wetland
Flats, Shoals, etc.
Glacier / Snowfield
Unknown
Streams

Non LHZ Project Lands
Public Land Survey Townships
Public Land Survey Sections
200 ft. Contours
Registration Tics

0 2 41
Miles

1 inch equals 2,000 feetLandslide polygons are labeled with the LSI_UNIQID 
from the LSI coverage and SLIDE_ID from LSI_DATA
in the format "Lsi_uniqid (Slide_id)".
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Mapping was done at 1:12,000.  
Maps at that scale can be created by request.

DISCLAIMER
Care was used during the compilation of this map to ensure accuracy.  However,
due to changes in ownership and the need to rely on outside information, the 
Department of Natural Resources cannot accept responsibility for errors or 
omissions on this map and therefore, there are no warranties which accompany 
this material.  Neither the State of Washington, nor any agency thereof, nor any 
of their employees, makes any warranty, express or implied, or assumes any 
legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of 
any information, product, or process disclosed, or represents that its use would 
not infringe privately owned rights. Reference herein to any specific commercial 
product, process, or service by trade name, trademark, manufacturer, or 
otherwise, does not constitute or imply its endorsement, recommendation, or 
favoring by the State of Washington or any agency thereof. The views and 
opinions of authors expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of 
the State of Washington or any agency thereof.

Landslide Assessment for the State Lands Clallam River Block:
Final A-1 Map -- Landslide Inventory -- Clallam River Watershed

Stephen L. Slaughter -- October 2007
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